

EX No.112/22
THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD Vs. PUSHPA MITTAL AND
ANR

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

02.07.2022

Present: Sh. Uday Shankar, learned counsel for DH.

Submissions heard. Record perused.

Nazir to report on **16.09.2022**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.07.2022