

Ex. No.112/22
The Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd. vs. Pushpa Mittal & Anr.

10.03.2023

Present: None for DH.

Matter is fixed for service of JDs.

As per report, JDs were served on 23.11.2022, however, despite service, they have not chosen to appear either to contest the present execution petition or to make payment towards satisfaction of decretal amount.

Adverse order is deferred till the next date of hearing.

List for appearance / further proceedings, on **12.05.2023**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.03.2023 pk