

EX No.112/22

THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD Vs. PUSHPA MITTAL AND  
ANR

06.07.2023

Present: Sh. Uday Shankar, ld. counsel for DH.

Matter is fixed for appearance / further proceedings. However, an adjournment is sought on behalf of ld. counsel for DH on the ground that he wants to inspect the judicial file. Heard. Allowed.

Be put up for further proceedings on **25.08.2023**.

(GEETANJALI)  
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
06.07.2023