

EX 112/22  
THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD Vs. PUSHPA  
MITTAL AND ANR

06.10.2023

Present: Sh Uday Shankar Ld Counsel for Decree Holder

Warrants of attachment received back unexecuted. Last order be complied for NDOH.

DH is directed to appear before the Ld ACJ for the appointment of bailiff on 27.10.2023.

Put up for report on 01.12.2023.

(KAPIL KUMAR)  
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
06.10.2023