

EX112/22

THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD Vs. PUSHPA MITTAL
AND ANR

01.12.2023

Present: Sh. Uday Shankar, ld. counsel for DH.
Ms. Seema Gupta, ld. counsel for JD is connected
through VC.

Warrant of attachment received back unexecuted. It is submitted on behalf of JD that the DH bank has already issued a settlement letter and the matter will be settled till NDOH. Request for adjourning the matter as such is made. JD is directed to appear physically on NDOH.

Put up on 03.01.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
01.12.2023 sb