

Ex. no. 112/22
Jammu & Kashmir Bank vs. Pushpa Mittal & ors

19.01.2024

File taken up today on an application under Order XXI Rule 58
CPC moved on behalf of JD.

Present: Sh. Madan Lal, ld. counsel for JD along with JD.

Let the notice of the present application be issued upon
the DH on the steps taken by the JD for 31.01.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
19.01.2024 sb