

EX112/22

THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD Vs. PUSHPA MITTAL  
AND ANR

19.03.2024

Present: Sh. Uday Shankar, ld. counsel for DH.  
Sh. Pramod Kumar Dubey, ld. counsel for JDs.  
Sh. Syed Jamil Qadri, Branch Manager, Jammu &  
Kashmir Bank, Chandni Chowk, Delhi in person.

Time sought on behalf of the DH to apprise the court  
as to the proceedings under SARFAESI. It is submitted on behalf  
of bank that necessary clarifications shall be made till the NDOH.

Sh. Syed Jamil Qadri is bound down for NDOH.

Put up on 04.05.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)  
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
19.03.2024 sb