

EX 112/22
THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD Vs. PUSHPA MITTAL
AND ANR

24.05.2024

Present: Ld Counsel for the DH.
Ld Counsel for JD.

Matter is pending in the mediation.

At joint request, matter be re-notify for 10.07.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
24.05.2024