

EX112/22
THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD
Vs. PUSHPA MITTAL AND ANR

10.07.2024

Present: Sh. Uday Shankar, Ld. Counsel for decree holder.
Sh. Syed Jamil Qadri, Branch Head, J&K Bank,
Chandni Chowk in person.

Sh. Pramod Kumar Dubey, Ld. Counsel for JD.

Matter is still pending in the Mediation Centre.

At joint request, re-notify for 07.09.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.07.2024