

EX 112/22

THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD Vs. PUSHPA MITTAL
AND ANR

07.09.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for DH with AR of DH.
Ld. counsel for JDs.

Let JDs appear in person physically and also file their affidavit
of assets.

List for arguments on pending objections on 13.09.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
07.09.2024