

EX112/22
THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD Vs.
PUSHPA MITTAL AND ANR

23.10.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder.
Ms. Payal, Ld. Counsel for JDs with JD No. 2.

I am told that the amount of Rs. 20,000/- paid last time has come back to the account of son of JD. Today, JD No. 2 has paid Rs. 20,000/- in cash to Counsel for DH.

List for further payment on 20.11.2024. JDs to remain present in person on next date of hearing.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
23.10.2024