

EX112/22
THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD
Vs. PUSHPA MITTAL AND ANR

20.11.2024

Present: Sh. Uday Shankar, Ld. Counsel for decree holder.
JD No. 2 in person.

JD seeks time to pay money.

List on 30.11.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
20.11.2024