

EX112/22

THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD  
Vs. PUSHPA MITTAL AND ANR

30.11.2024

Present: Sh. Uday Shanker, Ld. Counsel for decree holder.  
None for JD.

I am told that JD has not paid any money.

Earlier, JD No. 2 was arrested and after he was produced in Court, he was released on his assurance of payment. On last date, JD No. 2 had sought time to make payment. None appears today on his behalf.

Let fresh warrants of arrest be issued against JD No. 2 to be executed through DCP concerned, returnable for 16.01.2025. Let PF be filed.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
30.11.2024