

EX 112/22

THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD Vs. PUSHPA MITTAL AND
ANR

03.07.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Ld. counsel for DH through VC.
JD no. 2 in person.

I am informed that JD has not made any payment in terms of
settlement.

Renotify for further proceedings on 30.08.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
03.07.2025