

EX 112/22

THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD Vs. PUSHPA MITTAL
AND ANR

06.10.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for DH.
Ld. counsel for JDs.

Despite sufficient time and a written settlement between the parties, payment as per settlement has not been made. This is despite the JDs been given sufficient repeated opportunities to make payment. Let warrants of arrest be issued against the JD no. 2 on filing of PF to be executed through DCP concerned returnable for 17.10.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
06.10.2025