

EX 112/22

THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD Vs. PUSHPA
MITTAL AND ANR

31.10.2025

Present: Sh. Uday Shanker and Sh. Arjun Singh, Ld. Counsel for
decree holder.
Ld. Counsel for JDs through V.C.

Warrants of arrest have come back unexecuted. Let fresh
warrants of arrest be issued against JD No. 2 through JCP concerned,
returnable for 29.11.2025.

Request for adjournment on the ground that JD No. 1 is
not well and JD No. 2 is looking after her, is declined considering the
past conducts of JDs in this case.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
31.10.2025