

EX 112/22

THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD Vs. PUSHPA MITTAL
AND ANR

17.03.2026

Present: None.

IA no. 1/26 (moved on behalf of JD no. 2 for release from civil imprisonment).

As per record, JD no. 2 has already been released from civil imprisonment vide order dated 14.03.2026. Thus, the application has become infructuous. It is dismissed.

Renotify on 02.04.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.03.2026