

EX 112/22

THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD Vs. PUSHPA
MITTAL AND ANR

23.05.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder.
None for JD(s).

Warrants of attachment sent in terms of order dated 12.02.2026 duly executed. Decree holder seeks time to move an application for putting the said property to auction.

List on 03.07.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
23.05.2026